
12/1/2024 

HIGH POINT OF HARTSDALE 

HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2025 
The Management Office will be closed on the following dates: 

~NO DELIVERIES, MOVES OR CONTRACTORS ARE PERMITTED~ 

New Year’s Day     1/1/2025- Wednesday 

Martin Luther King     1/20/2025- Monday 

President’s Day      2/17/2025- Monday 

Good Friday       4/18/2025- Friday 

Memorial Day      5/26/2025- Monday 

July 4th        7/04/2025- Friday   

Labor Day      9/01/2025- Monday 

Columbus Day      10/13/2025-Monday 

Veteran’s Day      11/11/2025-Tuesday 

Thanksgiving Day     11/27/2025 -Thursday 

Day after Thanksgiving    11/28/2025- Friday 

Christmas Day      12/25/2025-Thursday 

Office hours: Monday-Friday 8:00am-5:00pm (except holidays) 

Closed Daily for Lunch: 12:30pm-1:30pm 


